Blutspenden im Landkreis Elbe-Elster bis zum 23.05.2024

Do
Mi
Mi
Do
Do
Do
Mo
Mi
Do
Fr

21.03.2024
15:00-19:00 Uhr

27.03.2024
14:00-18:00 Uhr

27.03.2024
15:00-19:00 Uhr

28.03.2024
15:00-19:00 Uhr

04.04.2024
15:00-19:00 Uhr

04.04.2024
14:30-18:00 Uhr

15.04.2024
15:00-19:00 Uhr

17.04.2024
15:00-19:00 Uhr

18.04.2024
15:00-19:00 Uhr

19.04.2024
08:30-12:00 Uhr

Falkenberg 04895
GrundschuleAstrid Lindgren
Torgauer Str. 26

Bad Liebenwerda 04924
Ev. Gemeindezentrum
Sudring 15

Schonewalde 04916
Grundschule Otto Nagel
Pestalozzistr. 6

Plessa 04928
Grundschule Plessa
Steinweg 3

Doberlug-Kirchhain 03253
Gymnasium Doberlug-Kirchh.
Str. der Jugend 11

Finsterwalde 03238
Sparkasse Elbe-Elster
Karl-Marx-Stral3e 14

Muhlberg 04931
Grundschule Muhlberg
An der Postséaule 10-12

Sonnewalde 03249
Kulturhaus (Manhatten)
FrobelstraRe 3

Doberlug-Kirchhain 03253
Ev. Gemeinschaftsschule
Karl-Marx-Str. 32-34

Herzberg 04916
Landkreis Elbe-Elster
Ludwig-Jahn-Str. 2



Sa
Mo
Do

Mo
Do
Do

20.04.2024
09:00-13:00 Uhr

29.04.2024
15:00-19:00 Uhr

02.05.2024
15:00-19:00 Uhr

03.05.2024
15:00-19:00 Uhr

06.05.2024
15:00-19:00 Uhr

23.05.2024
15:00-19:00 Uhr

23.05.2024
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Bad Liebenwerda 04924
Ev. Gemeindezentrum
Sudring 15

Finsterwalde 03238
Sangerstadt-Gymnasium
Str. der Jugend 1

Uebigau 04938
Uebigau Grundschule
Wahrenbricker Str. 15

Hohenleipisch 04934
Grundschule Hohenleipisch
Mittelhauser Str. 1

Herzberg 04916
Seniorenzentrum Herzberg
Clara-Zetkin-Stral3e 2

Finsterwalde 03238
Grundschule -Stadtmitte
Karl-Marx-Str. 3

Schlieben 04936

Grund-u.Oberschule Schlieben

Bahnhofstr.



